Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:110.75
111.97
112.84
113.11
113.24
114.36
114.36
:118.80
:118.83
119.13
119.15
119.17
:119.50
22.77
:26.30
:28.25
:32.32
:35.31
:39.08

:40.20

Time

1

1

1

:110.75
111.97

114.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
484
466
461
459
438
438
368
368
364
363
363
359
318
280
262
229
208
185
179

WA Pts
509
484
438

Round

m I I I I

r r rr I I I I T I I T

Round
H
F
H

Date

17/06/18
08/10/17
11/09/16
16/10/16
30/04/16
16/10/16
08/10/17
07/06/15
04/10/15
03/05/15
05/09/15
07/03/15
04/10/15
20/09/14
05/10/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
21/09/13
29/06/13
05/05/13

Date
17/06/18
08/10/17
08/10/17

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

East Invicta Annual Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Meet
Thanet Club Championships
East Invicta Association Championships 2017

East Invicta Association Championships 2017

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Medway Park
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Dover

Gillingham

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Canterbury

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



113.11

114.36

112.84

113.24

:118.83

:119.50

119.15

:118.80

119.13

119.17
1:26.30
1:22.77
1:28.25
1:32.32
1:35.31
1:39.08
1:40.20

Copyright 2024

461
438
466
459
368
359
363
368

363
280
318
262
229
208
185
179

I I T

-n

r r T r T I I IT I I I T

16/10/16
16/10/16
11/09/16
30/04/16
04/10/15
04/10/15
05/09/15
07/06/15
03/05/15
07/03/15
05/10/14
20/09/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
21/09/13
29/06/13
05/05/13

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Dover

Gillingham

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
3
4

w W A

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



