Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.75	509	Н	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
1:11.97	484	F	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.84	466	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:13.11	461	F	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:13.24	459	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:14.36	438	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:14.36	438	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:18.80	368	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:18.83	368	F	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:19.13	364	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.15	363	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:19.17	363	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:19.50	359	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:22.77	318	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:26.30	280	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:28.25	262	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:32.32	229	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:35.31	208	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:39.08	185	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:40.20	179	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:10.75	509	Н	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
	1:11.97	484	F	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
Co	1:14.36 pyright 202	438 2 4	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.11	461	F	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:14.36	438	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.84	466	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:13.24	459	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:18.83	368	F	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:19.50	359	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:19.15	363	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.80	368	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.13	364	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.17	363	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:26.30	280	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.77	318	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:28.25	262	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:32.32	229	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:35.31	208	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:39.08	185	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:40.20	179	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3